
2024055 Gauteng Central Mini 1
BD 12

Bracket 1
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[1] Tshenolo LETSAPA

Blake CORLETT-NAUDE

[1] Samuel MINTA

Kade DU PLESSIS 6-1, 6-1
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TSA131633

TSA131145

TSA131633

TSA131145

EP

GC

EP

GC

Uyamamela MAGIGABA

[2] Matthew CONNELLAN

Ekene MWIM

[2] Takuto KASAHARA 6-2, 6-2

CORLETT-NAUDE / DU PLESSIS

MAGIGABA / MWIM

6-2, 6-1

MAGIGABA / MWIM
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